Q
U
IC
K
 C
O
N
N

3/4" BSP 620008 ISO A Male 19 Body 3/4" BSPF £74.70 €78.40
1" BSP 620009 ISO A Female 25 Body 1" BSPF £216.90 €227.70
1" BSP 620010 ISO A Male 25 Body 1" BSPF £105.30 €110.60
11/4" BSP 620011 ISO A Female 31 Body 11/4" BSPF £431.00 €452.60
11/4" BSP 620012 ISO A Male 31 Body 11/4" BSPF £215.50 €226.30
11/2" BSP 620013 ISO A Female 38 Body 11/2" BSPF £520.50 €546.50
11/2" BSP 620014 ISO A Male 38 Body 11/2" BSPF £285.60 €299.80
2" BSP 620015 ISO A Female 51 Body 2" BSPF £985.80 €1,035.10
2" BSP 620016 ISO A Male 51 Body 2" BSPF £549.20 €576.60
Dust Cap for Male Tip
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 11 6 110
Plastic
Red - Standard
IA06MR £1.30 €1.50
10 24 22 220 IA10MR £0.40 €0.50
12 29 26 250 IA12MR £0.60 €0.80
19 36.5 36 270 IA19MR £0.80 €1.00
25 36 28 235 IA25MR
Dust Plug for Female Body
Size D1 D2 L Material Article no. Price £ Price €
6 10 6 110
Plastic
Red - Standard
IA06FR £1.10 €1.30
10 28 22 220 IA10FR £1.70 €2.10
12 35 26 250 IA12FR £0.60 €0.80
19 42 36 270 IA19FR £0.80 €1.00
25 41 28 235 IA25FR £1.00 €1.20
D1
L
D2